10:00am

10:05am

10:10am

10:30am

11:00am

11:20am

11:30am

Environmental Collaboration and Conflict Resolution

Quarterly Forum Agenda
CEQ Conference Room
722 Jackson Place, Washington, DC
Call-in number: 1-866-434-5269 access code: 5064683

Tuesday, February 3, 2015
10:00am — 11:30am

Welcome, introductions, agenda review
Horst Greczmiel (CEQ)
Andrea Grossman (OMB)
Peter Williams (USIECR)
General Updates
Horst, Peter
Updates around the room: One ECCR highlight or current ECCR issue from each
agency for the past quarter
Discussion Topic 1: ECCR Performance Metrics as reported by agencies in FY
2013 Annual ECCR Reports
Horst Greczmiel (CEQ)
Peter Williams (USIECR)
All
Discussion Topic Il: Agency experiences in using on-line tools for ECCR
Horst Greczmiel (CEQ)
Peter Williams (USIECR)

All

Plan for next meeting

Adjourn



